Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No Name

Team - Playmakers Elite Women
Team Score (Places)

393 Makenna Veen
381  Charlotte Etienne
346  Sarah Brewer
362  Kelly Babcock

A WDN PR

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay

Final Team Results

Women's 19 to 30

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
City Gend Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - 1

10
F 1 1 32:37.3 32:37.3
F 2 3 34:00.9 1:06:38.2
F 3 6 34:19.6  1:40:57.9
F 4 10 36:16.0 2:17:13.9
1 08/07/2022 12:14:41



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Lake Lansing Team Relay

Final Team Results

Women's 31 to 50

Bib No

Name City

Team - Lady Quads Squad

292
225
235
291

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places) 10

Taylor Pangburn
Courtney Farrar
Laurie Mooney
Lisa Pangburn

Team - Mommy and Me

434
433
392
391

A WN P

Team Score (Places) 34

Kerrigan Brown
Michelle Becher
Abby Vitou
Kristin Vitou

Team - Team RWB - Angela’s Team

283
216
285
295

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places) 58

Tanya Dvorsky
Angela Palmer
Sandra McCormick
Stacy Trinka

Team - 90/30 Queen’s

298
293
294
340

A WN PR

Team Score (Places) 59

Carrie Sampson
Brenda House
Nancy Marsh
Alex Hauser

Team - ADAP team

203
202
201
205

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places) 69

Kari Churchill
Paulette Stump
Kate Johnson
Sarah Toman

Team - Snailed it

Team Score (Places) 70

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -
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Finish Position -

Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 35:31.5 35:31.5
3 40:00.5 1:15:32.0
6 41:28.0 1:57:00.1
10 43:12.0 2:40:12.1
2
7 1:.02:28.1 1:02:28.1
15 1:02:28.7 2:04:56.9
24 1:02:29.4 3:07:26.4
34 1:02:29.9 4:09:56.3
3
5 48:58.1 48:58.1
11 57:03.7 1:46:01.9
34 1:23:11.6 3:09:13.5
58 1:25:42.5 4:34:56.0
4
12 1:12:07.6 1:12:07.6
25 1:12:07.7 2:24:15.4
39 1:12:13.1 3:36:28.5
59 1:16:40.6 4:53:09.1
5
11 1:07:37.8 1:07:37.8
26 1:12:50.9 2:20:28.8
47 1:17:59.6 3:38:28.5
69 1:18:01.4 4:56:29.9
6

08/07/2022 12:14:41



Lake Lansing Team Relay

Race Date
August 07, 2022 Final Team Results
Women's 31 to 50
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Bib No Name City Gend Place Place Time Time
Team - Snailed it Finish Position- 6
Team Score (Places) 70
1 238  Alison Moriarty F 16 16 1:14:156 1:14:15.6
2 241 Suzanne Endres-O'Connell F 17 33 1:14:15.7 2:28:31.3
3 239 Paige Goll F 18 51 1:14:16.1 3:42:47.4
4 240 Dawn Eva F 19 70 1:14:16.3 4:57:03.8

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation 3 08/07/2022 12:14:41



Race Date
August 07, 2022

Bib No

Name

Team - Team RWB-4

383
384
432
385

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Larisa Ballard
Debby Mansel
Clawson Deb
Renae Werbish

Team - The BAB's

270
269
308
274

A WN P

Team Score (Places)

Tammy Eberhard
Melissa Benham
Sharri Margraves
Darcy Whitney

Team - Wild Women Censored

226
204
414
390

A WDN PR

Team Score (Places)

Brenda Rogers
Rose Moye

Joan Alvarado
Darlene Alvarado

Results by: Michigan Running Foundation

Lake Lansing Team Relay
Final Team Results

Women's 51 and Over

10

26

42

Overall
Gend Place

Finish Position -
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Cumulative Cumulative
Place Time Time
1
1 1:03:29.4 1:03:29.4
3 1:03:29.6 2:06:59.1
6 1:.08:51.7 3:15:50.8
10 1:08:53.5 4:24:44.4
2
5 1:35:22.7 1:35:22.7
11 1:35:23.6 3:10:46.3
18 1:37:23.8 4:48:10.2
26 1:37:24.0 6:25:34.2
3
9 1:42:31.8 1:42:31.8
19 1:42:32.6 3:25:04.5
30 2:01:31.7 5:26:36.3
42 2:01:33.7 7:28:10.0

08/07/2022 12:14:41



